
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 1 M 770 17

2 San Jose State University 2014 1 M 590 2

3 Webber International University 2014 1 M 574 0

4 McKendree University 2014 1 M 546 1

5 Wichita State University 2014 1 M 528 0

6 Lindenwood University 2014 1 M 486 0

7 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 1 M 472 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 1 M 358 0

9 Morehead State University 2014 1 M 324 0

10 Urbana University 2014 1 M 254 0

11 Notre Dame College 2014 1 M 222 0

12 Midland University 2014 1 M 211 0

13 Saginaw Valley State University 2014 1 M 176 0

14 Vincennes University 2014 1 M 149 0

15 St. Ambrose University 2014 1 M 144 0

16 Wright State University 2014 1 M 113 0

17 William Paterson University 2014 1 M 105 0

18 Ohio State University 2014 1 M 69 0

19 Purdue University 2014 1 M 66 0

19 Newman University 2014 1 M 66 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 2 M 622 14

2 McKendree University 2014 2 M 500 1

3 San Jose State University 2014 2 M 466 1

4 Webber International University 2014 2 M 454 0

5 Wichita State University 2014 2 M 394 0

6 Lindenwood University 2014 2 M 390 0

7 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 2 M 374 0

8 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 2 M 346 0

9 Midland University 2014 2 M 230 0

10 Notre Dame College 2014 2 M 224 0

11 Morehead State University 2014 2 M 209 0

12 Urbana University 2014 2 M 204 0

13 St. Ambrose University 2014 2 M 175 0

14 Vincennes University 2014 2 M 159 0

15 Newman University 2014 2 M 83 0

16 Purdue University 2014 2 M 59 0

17 Saginaw Valley State University 2014 2 M 56 0

18 Kansas /University of 2014 2 M 53 0

19 William Paterson University 2014 2 M 36 0

20 California State Univ. - Fresno 2014 2 M 30 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 3 M 480 9

2 McKendree University 2014 3 M 408 1

3 San Jose State University 2014 3 M 344 0

3 Wichita State University 2014 3 M 344 0



5 Webber International University 2014 3 M 332 0

6 Lindenwood University 2014 3 M 304 1

7 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 3 M 270 0

8 Urbana University 2014 3 M 252 2

9 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 3 M 242 0

10 Midland University 2014 3 M 232 0

11 Notre Dame College 2014 3 M 204 0

12 Purdue University 2014 3 M 147 0

13 Pikeville /University of 2014 3 M 110 0

14 Morehead State University 2014 3 M 101 0

15 Davenport University 2014 3 M 55 0

16 Clarke University 2014 3 M 50 0

17 St. Ambrose University 2014 3 M 46 0

18 Kansas /University of 2014 3 M 45 0

19 Lindenwood University-Belleville 2014 3 M 44 0

20 Vincennes University 2014 3 M 42 0


